
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Eva SCHIPPER
Indiv.
Course : D50
Distance : 4040m
Time : 1:22:05 (20'19"/km) [Points : 435]

13/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Annamari TIITOLA-SAVILAHTI 0:35:40 [1000]
2. Anne GODEL 0:36:27 [979]
3. Silvia SCHNEIDER-SCHIESS 0:37:12 [959]

1. 72 00:08:18 217m 38'15"/km
2. 115 00:02:09 00:10:27 144m 14'56"/km
3. 130 00:06:22 00:16:49 342m 18'37"/km
4. 107 00:07:24 00:24:13 376m 19'41"/km
5. 84 00:06:24 00:30:37 253m 25'18"/km
6. 105 00:03:19 00:33:56 165m 20'06"/km
7. 77 00:03:02 00:36:58 111m 27'20"/km
8. 131 00:05:47 00:42:45 256m 22'35"/km
9. 89 00:12:50 00:55:35 749m 17'08"/km

10. 125 00:05:42 01:01:17 315m 18'06"/km
11. 121 00:07:15 01:08:32 317m 22'52"/km
12. 113 00:04:34 01:13:06 233m 19'36"/km
13. 142 00:02:48 01:15:54
14. 132 00:01:58 01:17:52
15. 99 00:02:09 01:20:01 125m 17'12"/km
16. 999 00:02:04 01:22:05 153m 13'30"/km
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